

31st October, 2023

To,
Corporate Relations Department,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Sub: Intimation towards loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref: BSE Scrip Code: 512463 BSE Scrip ID: LLOYDSENT

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") this is to inform you that the Company has received an intimation from its Registrar and Share Transfer Agent - Bigshare Services Private Limited, regarding loss of share certificates by a shareholder, the details of which are given below.:

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Folio Number(s)	Certificate	Distinctive Number(s)		Number of Shares	
NO.	Shareholder	Number (s)	Number	From	То	Shares	
1.	ABEDA QURESH	0000012	1354	894511	895010	500	

The duplicate share certificate will be issued only after compliance of required formalities.

We request you to inform all your Broker Members not to deal in the aforesaid share certificate in any manner.

We are enclosing herewith the intimation letter which we have received from our Registrars and Share Transfer Agent - Bigshare Service Private Limited and Shareholder for your kind information and record.

For Lloyds Enterprises Limited (Formerly known as Shree Global Tradefin Limited)

Pranjal Mahapure Company Secretary Encl: a/a

## LLOYDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

(Formerly known as-Shree Global Tradefin Limited)



Shree Global <sgtl2008@gmail.com>

## Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20231030 LLOYDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED FV1 Folio no: 0000012

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Mon, Oct 30, 2023 at 7:14 PM

To: sqtl2008@gmail.com, ppmahapure@lloyds.in

Cc: riddhi@bigshareonline.com, bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com, bhagwan@bigshareonline.com, Bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
LLOYDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED FV1	1354	894511	895010	0000012	500	ABEDA QURESH		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.



## Name of Company: SHREE GLOBAL TRADEFIN LTD. FOLIO No: - 0000012 Number of Shares: - 500 Subject: - Request For Duplicate procedure, /Name Correction

Subject: - Request For Duplicate procedure, Name Correction and Address Change.

658548

With Reference to the Subject Foliono: -0000012

I have misplaced my share and i request to is sue

Duplicate Share Certificate with name and Address

Change. I have Attached Pan Card Andhar Card and Dividend Cheque Copy with this letter.

NAME: ABEDA UMAR QURESHI-ADDRESS: FLAT NO: -204, AL-MADINA APPARTMENT,

RANISATI MARG, OPP. HUMERA PARK,
PATHANWADI, MIALAD [EAST].

MUMBAI = 400097.

PLEASE Do The needful as soon as possible.

Contact number? 98675/9907.

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVI. LTD.

RECEIVED
Subject to Varification

30 OCT 2023 - 000 75 100 07

9867519907

	10.4	
		ON BOAR PAGE NO.
		DATE:
071	+ //4 +	
		THERVIN
47.0	FIN	MARIE GLUBAZ TRADI
		FOLT, No - COCOCI 2
		DUZ = 201011 to reduction
159/1/35	. Č	Was love of stone of transfer to sell seller
		658548
\$100	010-3	with the State of the State of the
5	3 / 2 / E	+ transport land scole you be referred a good T
	Marin Erick (Th	bus small stabilities Double toolade
- be-	Company of the Compan	bott frod with booksted wast Tograps
	× 2/4	of 2,14 Hill represent Chapter Copy with His le
		LESS COURES AREDA CIMAR COURESHI
	The second secon	PADRELS FRAT NOT 204, AZ MARDINA RAP
	PARK	ASSEMUL SAN ETARTE DIARRAM ORP HUMERA
		"TEAS CABAMETON WANTAS
		$\sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j$
	المدالة	PLEASE DO TRE DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T
		TOPPESSON DECEMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP
	4-1	